CO9TANZ3 PRICE REPORT AWMT/MAZ- 21.7.0.220808
19:35:05 (EST) REPORTING DATE: C09JAN23
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM Gulfstream 09JANZ23
RACE : 1
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH : 4/7/10/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES ¥ . TR
$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars) G U LFS EAM
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
QFFICIAL
ist 4 1l4.60 7.20 4.00 }
2nd 7 .4.40 3.00
3rd 10 2.60
4th 13
Exacta
’ OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 41 .00 PAYS {US Deoliars)
a/7 44 .60 22,30
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50C PAYS {Us bollars)
4/7/1.0 246.40 61.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $50.10 PAYS (s boliars)

4f7/10/11

580.40

58.04




0SJANZ3 PRICE REPORT
19:35:05 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 0SJAN23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 09JAN23
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/3/2/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NOKE
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 1 5.40 3.20
2nd 3 3.8¢C
3rd 2
4th i
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.0C PAYS
/3 23.40 11.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/3/2 85.40 21.35
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/3/2/7 184 _80 18.48

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
a/2 37.40

$1.

00 PAYS
18.70

{us

{GS

(us

(08

Show

2.40
2.40
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH 2



090AN23 PRICE REPORT
19:35:05(EST) REPORTING DATE: 09JAN23

COMMONITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 09JAN23
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/6/5/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

32,00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OPFICIAL
ist 12 13.80 6.40
2nd [ 4.00
3rd 5
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
12/6 50.490 25.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1z2/6/5 401.60 100.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
12/6/5/3 1488.60 148 .86

Daily Double
OFFICIAT, $2.00 PAYS
1/12 41.40

51.

00 PAYS
20.70

(us

(us

(us

{Gs

Show

4,20
3.00
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 3



09JANZ23 PRICE REPORT
19:35:05 (EST) REPCRTING DATE: C9JAN23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 09JAN23
RACE : 4

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/3/1/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

$2.00 PAYS {Us Dollaxrs)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1skt 2 35.80 5.20
z2nd 3 3.80
3rd 1
4th 7
Bxacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 31.00 PAYS
2/3 120.90 60.0C
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
2/3/1 479,20 119.80
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.090 PAYS S0.30 PAYS
2/3/177 1930.890 103.08

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2 .00 PAYS
12/2 329.20

51,

00 PAYS
164 .60

{us

(Us

(Gs

(Us

Show

4,20
2.80
B.0O

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dolliars)

PRCOQO2
PAGE{# 4



DSJANZ23 PRICE REPORT

19:35:05(EST} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: RPIMLICG COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream O09JANZ3

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH : 2£/5/2/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

52 .00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 4

2nd 5

3rd 2

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/5

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
a/5/2

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
a/5/2/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2 /ALL

ALL/4

$2.

$2

g1.

$2.

Win

26.20

00 PAYS
223.40

.00 PAYS

553.60

00 PAYS
1283.50

00 PAYS
12.60
79.40

09JAN23

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0.220808

(Us Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

14.20
12.20

00 PAYS
111,70

B0 PAYS
138.40

10 PAYS
129.35

00 PAYS
6.30
39.70

(Us

(U8

{Us

(Gs

Show

4.00
6.400
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Delliars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# b



09JAN23
19:35:05(EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Culfstream 09JAN23

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RINNERS
COFFICIAL
ist 15
2nd &
3rd 7
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
15/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
15/4/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
15/74/7/190

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
af1
4/8
4/15

15/4/7/10

$2.

2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

17.80

00 PAYS
96 .80

00 PAYS
291.80

00 PAYS
1207.70

00 PAYS
17.490
17.49

232.60

C9JANZ23

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

S0,

$1.

Place

1c.20
4.00

00 PAYS
48.40

50 PAYS
72.85

10 PAYS
120.77

00 PAYS
8,70
B.70

116.30

(Us

(Us

(Us

{Us

Show

5.20
2.60
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Collars)

PRCCOD2
PAGE# 6



0SJTANZ3 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808 PRCOODZ2
19:35:05(EST) REPORTING DATE: 09JAN23 PAGE# 7

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 02JAN23
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 13/10/6/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 11
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars}

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 13 5.40 3.40 3.00

2nd 10 7.00 5.00

3rd 6 12.40

4th 12

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
13/1¢ 34 .80 317.40

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS (US Dellars)
13/10/6 275.40 68.85

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {(US Dollaxrs)
13/10/6/12 5534 .40 553 .44

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (Ug Dollars)
i5/11 20.00 10.00
15/132 53.20 26,60



09JANZ3 PRICE REPORT
192:35:05(EST) REPORTING DATE: 09JAN23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulistream 09JAN23
RACE : 8

SOURCE : A

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/6/2/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 7

AmMT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

$2.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
CPFFICIAL
ist 7 4 .60 3.40
2nd [ 4.20
3rd 2
4th 9
Exacta
OFPFPICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/6 34 .60 17.30
Trifecta
QOFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.5%0 PAYS
7/6/2 219.80 54,95
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
7/6/2/9 440.70 44 .07

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/1 5.40
13/7 24 .60

$1.

00 PAYS
2.70
12,30

(Us

(Us

(us

{us

Show

2.60
3.20
6.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCODOZ2
PAGE# 8



PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE: 09JAN23

09JANZ23
19:35:05(E8T)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICG COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream C9JANZ23
RACE : 9

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 11/12/15/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 11 23.60
2nd 12
3rd 15
ath 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/12 24,40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/12/15 1126 .20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
11/12/15/5 5469.90
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/11 164.900

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

{US bollars}

Place

12.20
7.40

00 PAYS

477 .20

50 PAYS
281 .55

10 PAYS
546.9%

00 PAYS
B82.00

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 9

Show

1c.00
3.80
7.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollazrg)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



09JANZ3
19:35:05(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Guifstream 09JAN23

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 3

ird 2

4th )

Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
19/3/2

Superfecta
GFFICIAL
10/3/2/6

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
11/10

10/3/2/6

$2.

82,

51,

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

15.60

00 PAYS
B1.0O

0 PAYS
267.490

GO PAYS
15289.890

00 PAYS
129.80

09JAN23

51,

$0.

30.

$1.

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

{8 Dollars)

Place

00 PAYS
40.50

50 PAYS
66 .85

10 PAYS
152.98

00 PAYS
654 .90

(Us

(us

(Gs

(us

Show

3.20
4.29
3.490

Dollars)

Delliars)

Dollars)

bollars)

PRCGCOO2
PAGEH# 10



09JAN23
319:35:05(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC CCOMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream (09JAN23

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 3
2nd 8
3rd 9
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/8
Trifecta
OFFICTIAL
3/8/9
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
3/8/9/10

Daily Double
OFFICTAL
10/3

3/8/9/10

$2.

$2

53

$2.

PRICE REBPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
42 .80

.00 PAYS

208.00

0C PAYS
589.30

00 PAYS
29.80

09JAN23

$1.

$0.

$0.

1.

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars}

Place

3.60
14.40

00 PAYS

21.40

50 PAYS
52.00

10 PAYS
58,93

00 PAYS
14 .90

(Us

(us

(Us

{Us

Show

2.40
5.60
3.29

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doilars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 11



09JAN23
19:35:05(EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCORITES ; 14

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st 7

Znd 8

3rd 2

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/8/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/8/2/3

Paily Double
CFFICIAL
3/7

Gulfstream 09JAN23

Win

20.890

$2 .00 PAYS
302.80

$2.00 PAYS
11%839.00

$1.00 PAYS
13243.70

$2.00 PAYS
59.20

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

09JANZ3

(US Dollars)
Place

11.20
1i8.20

$1.00 PAYS

151.490

$0.50 PAYS
2984 .75

$0.10 PAYS
1324 .37

$1.00 PAYS
29.60

(us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

6.80
10.20
18.80

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars}



09JANZ3 PRICE REPORT
19:35:05(EST) REPORTING DATE: 0SJAN22

COMMONITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 09JAN23
RACE : 13

S0URCE : LA

ORDER OF FINTSH : 7/11/4/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,5,6
FAVORITES : 13

AMT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 7 8.29 6.20
2nd 11 g.00C
3rd 4
4th 12
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/11 120.20 §0.10
Trifecta
CPFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
7/11/4 1264 .50 316.15
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.1D0 PAYS
7/11/4/12 3315.790 331.57

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
/7 204 .00

31.

00 PAYS
i02.00

(us

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

3.60
7.40
4.80

Dollars)

Dolilars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 13



09JANZ3

19:35:05 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
09JAN23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulistream 09JAN23

RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISHE : 3/5/10/1

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 3

2nd 5

3rd 10

4th 1

Exacta
CFFICIAL
3/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/10/1

Daily Dcuble
OFFICTAL
7/8
7/3

Win

31.690

$2.,00 PAYS
514 .00

$2.0C PAYS
2816.60

$1.00 PAYS
26006.50

$2.00 PAYS
8.60
110.00

AmT/MAZ2Z 21.7.0.220808

(U8 Dollaxs}

$1.

$0.

$0.

51,

Place

21.40
19.00

00 PAYS
257,00

50 PAYS
704,15

10 PAYS
2600.65

00 PAYS
4.30
55.00

(us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.60
4.40
4.40

Dollaxrs}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGOZ
PAGEH# 14



0SJANZ23
19:35:05(EST)

CCMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 09JAN23

RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8§/6/10/14

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1¢

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 8
2nd &
3rd 10
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
g/6/10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
g/6/10/14

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/8

52,

$2

$1.

$2.

EFRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

19.80

00 PAYS
317.80

.00 PAYS

166%2.00

00 PFAYS
4219.00

00 PAYS
251.00

COJAN23

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

S1.

Flace

7.00
14 .80

00 PAYS

158.90

50 PAYS
417 .25

10 PAYS
421.90

00 PAYS
125.5¢0

{Us

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

4.60
7.80
3.20

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 15



09JAN23 PRICE REPCRT

19:35:05(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 09JAN23

RACE : 16

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/2/9/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 11,14
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 2

3rd 9

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/%9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/9/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/1

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2

Win

20.40

00 PAYS
135.00

00 PAYS
2579 .20

00 PAYS
5602.10

.00 PAYS

588 .80

G9JAN23

BmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

1.

Place

12.20
7.00

00 PAYS

67.50

50 PAYS
644 .80

10 PAYS
560.21

00 PAYS
284 .40

(us

(gs

{Us

(us

Show

5.80
4.00
8.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 16



03JAN23
19:35:05(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 09JANZ23

RACE : 17
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/13/8/1

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 10

2nd 13

3rd 8

4th 1

Exacta
CFFICIAL
10/13

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/13/8

superfecta
OFFICTIAL
10/13/8/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/1c0

2.

$2.

$1.

$2

FRICE REPORT
REPCORTING DATE:

Win

15.60

00 PAYS
70,80

0 PAYS
253.00

00 PAYS
4016.20

.0C PAYS

234.60

09JANZ23

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

(GS Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
35.40

50 PAYS
63.25

10 PAYS
401 .62

00 PAYS
117.30

(Us

(us

{Us

{Uus

Show

5.00
2.80
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOG2
PAGE# 17



